CUENTA PUBLICA 2018

CUENTA PUBLICA 2018
DEUDA EXTERNA POR PAIS ACREEDOR Y DIVISA
COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD
(PESOS)

TOTAL

CANADA
ESPANA
EUA.
FRANCIA
JAPON
SUIZA

TOTAL

DOLAR AMERICANO
MONEDA EUROPEA
FRANCO SUIZO

YEN JAPONES

114,191,282,332

198,454,205
3,664,618,439
103,316,104,662
42,004,018
6,012,748,570
957,352,438

114,191,282,332

112,548,464,646
46,981,500
915,088,812
680,747,374

122,655,942,976

121,181,585
2,195,468,288
114,255,540,221
24,749,789
5,693,236,280
365,766,813

122,655,942,976

121,900,671,305
27,060,354
339,004,832
389,206,485

100.0

0.2
3.2
90.5
0.0
53
0.8

100.0

98.6
0.0
0.8
0.6

100.0

0.1
1.8
93.2
0.0
4.6
0.3

100.0

99.4
0.0
0.3
0.3

Fuente: Comisién Federal de Electricidad.
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